
Journée Mardi 01 DESCHAMPS Patrick

Vacances Dimanche 06 LECROSNIER Didier

Vacances Lundi 07 BENOIT Yvon

Vacances Mardi 15 DUTHEIL Marie Chistine

Vacances Lundi 21 DENIS Christian

Vacances Lundi 28 LETAILLEUR Alain

Vacances Aôut

Vacances Dimanche 03 LECROSNIER Didier

Vacances Lundi 04 POTDEVIN Christiane

Vacances Mardi 05 RICHARD Jean Pierre

Vacances Journée Lundi 11 DESCHAMPS Patrick

Vacances Lundi 18 GOURDAIN Anne Marie

Vacances Mardi 19 CORNU Martine

Vacances Lundi 25 DENIS Christian

Septembre

Lundi 01 DE VAUX BIDON Michel

Mardi 02 DUTHEIL Marie Chistine

Dimanche 07 EN ATTENTE

Lundi 08 LETAILLEUR Alain

Lundi 15 GOURDAIN Anne Marie

Mardi 16 RICHARD Jean Pierre

Dimanche 21 DE VAUX BIDON Michel

Lundi 22 BENOIT Yvon

Lundi 29 POTDEVIN Christiane

CALENDRIER ANIMATEURS 3ème trimestre 2025

Hors calendrier Marche Nordique

Juillet



D L M Total

BENOIT Yvon 2

DE VAUX BIDON Michel 1 1

DENIS Christian 2

DESCHAMPS Patrick 1 1

DUTHEIL Marie Chistine 2

GOURDAIN Anne Marie 2

LECROSNIER Didier 2

LETAILLEUR Alain 2

POTDEVIN Christiane 2

RICHARD Jean Pierre 2

CORNU Martine 1

Répartition 3ème trimestre


